TYPICAL APPLICATION:
Application examples include – Chillers, AHU pumps, centrifugal / Axial Fans, Condensing Units, Rooftop Packaged units,
Reciprocating compressors , DG sets , Punch presses, Drop Hammers, Floor Pipe supports
( Normally at first few pipe supports points leading from isolated equipments.)
Compliance – Springs designed according to BS 1726 (Part 1) : 1987 and recommendations made by  SAE (US)
Custom load and deflection are also available.
NOTE:
66

which can otherwise get transmitted to building structure.
Mounting must be adjusted so that upper housing clears lower housing by at least 6mm & not more than 12mm
APPLICATION EXAMPLES:
Compliance – spring designed according to BS 1726 (PART 1): 1987 and recommendations made by SAE (US)
67
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PRODUCT
CODE
COLOUR
CODE
RATED
LOAD
(KG)
DEFLECTION
(MM)
TGCSM00250060 BLUE 60 25
TGCSM00250100 GREEN 100 25
TGCSM00250160 ORANGE 160 25
TGCSM00250200 RED 200 25
TGCSM00250250 PURPLE 250 25
TGCSM00250300 GREY 300 25
TGCSM00250400 ORANGE 400 25
TGCSM00250500 BROWN 500 25
TGCSM00250600 BLACK 600 25
TGCSM00250800 RED 800 25
TGCSM00251050 WHITE 1050 25
TGCSM00251250 GREEN 1250 25
TGCSMII250600 GREY 600 25
TGCSMII250800 ORANGE 800 25
TGCSMII251050 BROWN 1000 25
TGCSMII251250 BLACK 1250 25
TGCSMII251600 RED 1600 25
TGCSMII252100 WHITE 2100 25
TGCSMII252500 GREEN 2500 25
TGCSMIV251200 GREY 1200 25
TGCSMIV251600 ORANGE 1600 25
TGCSMIV252000 BROWN 2000 25
TGCSMIV252400 BLACK 2400 25
TGCSMIV253200 RED 3200 25
TGCSMIV254200 WHITE 4200 25
TGCSMIV255000 GREEN 5000 25
DESIGN FEATURES:
Unique expanding rubber and fixing of spring which also  provides
high frequency attenuation Spring with 50% overload capacity.
Can be bolted to supporting structure or free standing